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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Vandenburg       M1929          1/4     4:03:34    7:51     4:03:32
2     Damian Stoy            M3039         1/16     4:09:00    8:01     4:08:57
3     Ryan Kipp              M3039         2/16     4:10:00    8:03     4:09:57
4     Anna Russell           F1929          1/2     4:14:47    8:12     4:14:45
5     Tim Englund            M4049         1/14     4:19:56    8:22     4:19:53
6     Nikki Kimball          F4049         1/11     4:20:33    8:24     4:20:30
7     Mike Bailey            M4049         2/14     4:25:39    8:33     4:25:36
8     Caleb Hiebert          M3039         3/16     4:27:32    8:37     4:27:29
9     Daniel Zielaski        M1929          2/4     4:31:16    8:44     4:31:14
10    Chuy Fragoso           M3039         4/16     4:34:54    8:51     4:34:53
11    Jody Aslett            F4049         2/11     4:42:40    9:06     4:42:31
12    Ben Bucklin            M3039         5/16     4:44:06    9:09     4:44:04
13    Paul Irby              M3039         6/16     4:48:31    9:18     4:48:28
14    Joe Hewa               M3039         7/16     4:59:07    9:38     4:59:00
15    Jereld Rice            M3039         8/16     4:59:17    9:38     4:59:10
16    George Erickson        M3039         9/16     5:00:36    9:41     5:00:31
17    Lisa Leblanc           F3039          1/5     5:01:03    9:42     5:00:58
18    Kevin Davis            M4049         3/14     5:01:51    9:43     5:01:47
19    Matt Beard             M3039        10/16     5:03:31    9:46     5:03:25
20    Rachel Baird           F3039          2/5     5:13:12   10:05     5:13:03
21    Ben Luety              M4049         4/14     5:13:26   10:06     5:13:19
22    Brian Myers            M3039        11/16     5:13:26   10:06     5:13:19
23    Skylar Nobbs           M3039        12/16     5:13:34   10:06     5:13:29
24    Jack Wiley             M3039        13/16     5:17:31   10:14     5:17:26
25    Matt Bauer             M1929          3/4     5:23:34   10:25     5:23:09
26    Debbie Gibson          F4049         3/11     5:31:51   10:41     5:31:47
27    Brian Pomerantz        M3039        14/16     5:31:51   10:41     5:31:48
28    Joel Hageman           M4049         5/14     5:38:12   10:53     5:38:06
29    Bob Lutz               M4049         6/14     5:39:20   10:55     5:39:10
30    Jay Loveland           M3039        15/16     5:40:35   10:58     5:40:22
31    Michele Anderson       F4049         4/11     5:41:47   11:00     5:41:43
32    Chrystie Hjeltness     F4049         5/11     5:44:17   11:05     5:44:05
33    Tanya Connole          F3039          3/5     5:44:17   11:05     5:44:05
34    Kelly Moore            M60UP          1/5     5:46:43   11:10     5:46:34
35    Kyle Baird             M4049         7/14     5:47:59   11:12     5:47:50
36    Deanna Ashby           F4049         6/11     5:51:04   11:18     5:50:56
37    James Derby            M4049         8/14     5:52:20   11:20     5:52:06
38    Dennis Aslett          M60UP          2/5     5:53:50   11:23     5:53:40
39    Patrick Hinds          M4049         9/14     5:58:08   11:32     5:57:58
40    Barbara Hume           F5059          1/6     6:03:50   11:43     6:03:39
41    Margarita Phillips     F5059          2/6     6:06:28   11:48     6:06:16
42    John Gould             M5059          1/4     6:06:29   11:48     6:06:17
43    Dylan Medina           M1929          4/4     6:07:34   11:50     6:07:19
44    Peter Hudec            M4049        10/14     6:08:11   11:51     6:08:08
45    Pat Lupton             M3039        16/16     6:11:04   11:57     6:11:01
46    Naomi Humenny          F3039          4/5     6:12:24   11:59     6:12:18
47    Francie Hankins        F4049         7/11     6:23:20   12:21     6:23:12
48    David Lund             M4049        11/14     6:32:08   12:38     6:32:01
49    Nicole Lund            F3039          5/5     6:32:08   12:38     6:32:01
50    Doug Dominey           M5059          2/4     6:35:45   12:44     6:35:35
51    Karice Scott           F4049         8/11     6:37:27   12:47     6:37:08
52    Joseph Anderson        M4049        12/14     6:38:17   12:50     6:38:13
53    Ken Briggs             M60UP          3/5     6:49:25   13:11     6:49:11
54    Rebecca Tyson          F4049         9/11     6:50:47   13:14     6:50:43
55    Steve Krone            M5059          3/4     6:50:48   13:14     6:50:44
56    Richard Manning        M60UP          4/5     6:56:55   13:25     6:56:37
57    Everett Riggs          M4049        13/14     6:57:20   13:26     6:57:06
58    Martin Bavuso          M60UP          5/5     6:57:21   13:26     6:57:07
59    Susie Ro               F4049        10/11     6:59:02   13:29     6:58:43
60    Rick Hewat             M5059          4/4     7:10:14   13:51     7:09:57
61    Francine Weigeldt      F5059          3/6     7:22:22   14:14     7:22:05
62    Elise Robocker         F5059          4/6     7:22:22   14:14     7:22:10
63    Jason Ras Vaughan      M4049        14/14     7:51:16   15:10     7:51:05
64    Kathy Vaughan          F4049        11/11     7:51:16   15:10     7:51:06
65    Mary Ann Quist         F5059          5/6     8:10:32   15:47     8:10:15
66    Deborah Yarborough     F5059          6/6     8:10:32   15:47     8:10:16
67    Kallie Schieffer       F1929          2/2     8:10:32   15:47     8:10:17
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